1.00 2  200.0082175A  200.0036  0.00STOLL  32  250.00

1.00 3  180.0085279A  180.0036  0.00STOLL  SIYA  220.00

1.00 4  200.0082175A  200.0036  0.00STOLL  32  250.00

1.00 5  180.0085297A  180.0036  0.00STOLL  46 SIYA  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

1760.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1760.00Total  2095.00